
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800 m Freestyle - MenEvent 125
20 MAY 2016 - 18:02

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79
WJ   7:45.67   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Dubai (UAE) 28 AUG 2013
ER   7:40.81   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 Kazan (RUS) 05 AUG 201555.60 1:53.42 3:50.09
EJ   7:51.97   Target Time    
CR   7:44.98   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 201455.78 1:53.98 3:50.28

Final
1 4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05 SEP 1994 0.80 7:42.33 935 CR

27.18(3) 55.88(1) 1:24.48(1) 1:53.06(1) 2:21.82(1) 2:50.63(1) 3:19.80(1) 3:49.06(1)
28.70 28.60 28.58 28.76 28.81 29.17 29.26

4:18.30(1) 4:47.49(1) 5:16.58(1) 5:45.81(1) 6:14.92(1) 6:43.95(1) 7:13.09(1)
29.24 29.19 29.09 29.23 29.11 29.03 29.14 29.24

2 5 DETTI Gabriele ITA 29 AUG 1994 0.74 7:43.52 1.19 928
27.15(2) 56.11(2) 1:25.06(2) 1:53.92(2) 2:23.06(2) 2:52.14(2) 3:21.58(2) 3:50.82(2)

28.96 28.95 28.86 29.14 29.08 29.44 29.24
4:20.18(2) 4:49.53(2) 5:18.83(2) 5:48.13(2) 6:17.34(2) 6:46.39(2) 7:15.74(2)

29.36 29.35 29.30 29.30 29.21 29.05 29.35 27.78
3 3 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR 07 AUG 1996 0.74 7:47.99 5.66 901

27.68(6) 56.75(5) 1:25.78(3) 1:55.20(3) 2:24.32(3) 2:53.74(3) 3:23.19(3) 3:52.85(3)
29.07 29.03 29.42 29.12 29.42 29.45 29.66

4:22.58(3) 4:52.28(3) 5:21.84(3) 5:51.38(3) 6:20.84(3) 6:50.35(3) 7:19.63(3)
29.73 29.70 29.56 29.54 29.46 29.51 29.28 28.36

4 2 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.73 7:50.38 8.05 888
27.81(7) 57.30(7) 1:26.43(7) 1:55.96(6) 2:25.27(4) 2:54.69(4) 3:24.07(4) 3:53.61(4)

29.49 29.13 29.53 29.31 29.42 29.38 29.54
4:23.15(4) 4:53.24(4) 5:22.99(4) 5:52.79(4) 6:22.58(4) 6:52.86(4) 7:22.53(4)

29.54 30.09 29.75 29.80 29.79 30.28 29.67 27.85
5 6 SHUTTLEWORTH Timothy GBR 24 APR 1997 0.78 7:50.52 8.19 887

27.27(5) 56.80(6) 1:26.30(6) 1:56.10(7) 2:25.83(7) 2:55.60(7) 3:25.55(7) 3:55.36(7)
29.53 29.50 29.80 29.73 29.77 29.95 29.81

4:25.15(6) 4:54.90(6) 5:24.86(6) 5:54.74(6) 6:24.58(6) 6:53.95(6) 7:22.85(5)
29.79 29.75 29.96 29.88 29.84 29.37 28.90 27.67

6 7 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.76 7:51.84 9.51 879
27.24(4) 56.41(4) 1:26.07(5) 1:55.69(5) 2:25.52(5) 2:55.34(5) 3:25.31(5) 3:55.19(6)

29.17 29.66 29.62 29.83 29.82 29.97 29.88
4:24.98(5) 4:54.83(5) 5:24.59(5) 5:54.36(5) 6:24.12(5) 6:53.58(5) 7:23.40(6)

29.79 29.85 29.76 29.77 29.76 29.46 29.82 28.44
7 8 GYURTA Gergely HUN 12 SEP 1991 0.70 7:54.32 11.99 866

27.12(1) 56.33(3) 1:26.04(4) 1:55.61(4) 2:25.62(6) 2:55.34(5) 3:25.38(6) 3:55.15(5)
29.21 29.71 29.57 30.01 29.72 30.04 29.77

4:25.24(7) 4:55.09(7) 5:25.13(7) 5:54.88(7) 6:25.13(7) 6:55.23(7) 7:25.51(7)
30.09 29.85 30.04 29.75 30.25 30.10 30.28 28.81

8 1 BOUCHAUT Joris FRA 27 JUN 1995 0.74 7:58.54 16.21 843
28.18(8) 58.66(8) 1:28.49(8) 1:58.60(8) 2:27.91(8) 2:57.79(8) 3:27.33(8) 3:57.36(8)

30.48 29.83 30.11 29.31 29.88 29.54 30.03
4:26.90(8) 4:57.42(8) 5:27.46(8) 5:58.15(8) 6:28.46(8) 6:59.34(8) 7:29.62(8)

29.54 30.52 30.04 30.69 30.31 30.88 30.28 28.92
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 228
20 MAY 2016 - 18:15

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:55.30 s* SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 London (GBR) 19 MAY 201627.06 56.18 1:25.87

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.70 27.47 56.97 1:26.77 1:56.73 906 Q

29.50 29.80 29.96

2 8 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.72 27.91 57.74 1:28.54 1:58.66 1.93 863 Q
29.83 30.80 30.12

3 2 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.71 28.04 58.17 1:28.47 1:58.69 1.96 862 q
30.13 30.30 30.22

4 5 CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia ESP 06 AUG 1992 0.75 28.16 58.21 1:28.83 1:58.83 2.10 859 q
30.05 30.62 30.00

5 3 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.69 27.74 57.92 1:28.38 1:58.97 2.24 856 R
30.18 30.46 30.59

6 6 VERMEULEN Esmee NED 21 APR 1996 0.83 28.49 58.42 1:28.98 1:59.66 2.93 841
29.93 30.56 30.68

7 7 HATTERSLEY Camilla GBR 24 FEB 1995 0.73 28.81 59.15 1:29.97 2:00.27 3.54 828
30.34 30.82 30.30

8 1 GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.74 28.42 58.59 1:29.37 2:00.28 3.55 828
30.17 30.78 30.91

    Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 18:18

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.78 26.97 56.31 1:26.32 1:56.68 907 Q

29.34 30.01 30.36

2 5 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 0.69 27.41 56.78 1:27.15 1:57.64 0.96 885 Q
29.37 30.37 30.49

3 6 COSTA SCHMID Melanie ESP 24 APR 1989 0.71 27.80 57.39 1:27.63 1:58.10 1.42 875 q
29.59 30.24 30.47

4 3 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.69 27.57 57.21 1:27.40 1:58.68 2.00 862 q
29.64 30.19 31.28

5 7 DE MEMME Martina ITA 07 AUG 1991 0.78 28.64 58.71 1:29.19 1:59.31 2.63 849 R
30.07 30.48 30.12

6 1 FAULKNER Eleanor GBR 05 JAN 1993 0.76 27.76 58.39 1:28.91 1:59.84 3.16 837
30.63 30.52 30.93

7 2 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.77 27.80 57.78 1:28.03 1:59.91 3.23 836
29.98 30.25 31.88

8 8 PINTAR Tjasa SLO 15 FEB 1997 0.74 28.70 58.61 1:29.65 2:00.54 3.86 823
29.91 31.04 30.89
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 228
20 MAY 2016 - 18:15

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:55.30 s* SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 London (GBR) 19 MAY 201627.06 56.18 1:25.87

1 2 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.78 26.97 56.31 1:26.32 1:56.68 907 Q
29.34 30.01 30.36

2 1 4 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.70 27.47 56.97 1:26.77 1:56.73 0.05 906 Q
29.50 29.80 29.96

3 2 5 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 0.69 27.41 56.78 1:27.15 1:57.64 0.96 885 Q
29.37 30.37 30.49

4 2 6 COSTA SCHMID Melanie ESP 24 APR 1989 0.71 27.80 57.39 1:27.63 1:58.10 1.42 875 q
29.59 30.24 30.47

5 1 8 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.72 27.91 57.74 1:28.54 1:58.66 1.98 863 Q
29.83 30.80 30.12

6 2 3 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.69 27.57 57.21 1:27.40 1:58.68 2.00 862 q
29.64 30.19 31.28

7 1 2 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.71 28.04 58.17 1:28.47 1:58.69 2.01 862 q
30.13 30.30 30.22

8 1 5 CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia ESP 06 AUG 1992 0.75 28.16 58.21 1:28.83 1:58.83 2.15 859 q
30.05 30.62 30.00

9 1 3 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.69 27.74 57.92 1:28.38 1:58.97 2.29 856 R
30.18 30.46 30.59

10 2 7 DE MEMME Martina ITA 07 AUG 1991 0.78 28.64 58.71 1:29.19 1:59.31 2.63 849 R
30.07 30.48 30.12

11 1 6 VERMEULEN Esmee NED 21 APR 1996 0.83 28.49 58.42 1:28.98 1:59.66 2.98 841
29.93 30.56 30.68

12 2 1 FAULKNER Eleanor GBR 05 JAN 1993 0.76 27.76 58.39 1:28.91 1:59.84 3.16 837
30.63 30.52 30.93

13 2 2 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.77 27.80 57.78 1:28.03 1:59.91 3.23 836
29.98 30.25 31.88

14 1 7 HATTERSLEY Camilla GBR 24 FEB 1995 0.73 28.81 59.15 1:29.97 2:00.27 3.59 828
30.34 30.82 30.30

15 1 1 GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.74 28.42 58.59 1:29.37 2:00.28 3.60 828
30.17 30.78 30.91

16 2 8 PINTAR Tjasa SLO 15 FEB 1997 0.74 28.70 58.61 1:29.65 2:00.54 3.86 823
29.91 31.04 30.89
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 229
20 MAY 2016 - 18:25

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   51.33   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Kazan (RUS) 07 AUG 2015
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   52.13   Target Time    
CR   51.38   CZERNIAK Konrad POL1989 Berlin (GER) 23 APR 201424.03

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 5 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.67 23.99 51.90 884 Q

27.91
2 4 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.69 24.15 52.16 0.26 871 Q

28.01
3 3 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.68 24.38 52.38 0.48 860 q

28.00
4 2 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.65 24.95 52.43 0.53 857 q

27.48
5 7 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.69 24.82 52.76 0.86 841

27.94
6 1 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.72 24.09 52.96 1.06 832

28.87
7 6 DAHL Soeren DEN 15 JUL 1993 0.75 24.66 52.99 1.09 831

28.33
8 8 ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.65 25.09 53.18 1.28 822

28.09
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Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.72 24.22 51.64 897 Q

27.42
2 3 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.68 24.74 52.00 0.36 879 Q

27.26
3 5 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel POL 09 JUL 1985 0.71 24.37 52.11 0.47 873 q

27.74
4 6 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.68 24.47 52.33 0.69 862 q

27.86
5 7 SKVORTSOV Nikolay RUS 28 MAR 1984 0.75 24.84 52.69 1.05 845 R

27.85
6 2 PULAI Bence HUN 27 OCT 1991 0.76 24.65 52.73 1.09 843 R

28.08
7 1 IVANOV Oleksiy UKR 10 JAN 1994 0.74 25.08 52.98 1.34 831

27.90
8 8 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.80 25.00 53.07 1.43 827

28.07
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 229
20 MAY 2016 - 18:25

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   51.33   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Kazan (RUS) 07 AUG 2015
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   52.13   Target Time    
CR   51.38   CZERNIAK Konrad POL1989 Berlin (GER) 23 APR 201424.03

1 2 4 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.72 24.22 51.64 897 Q
27.42

2 1 5 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.67 23.99 51.90 0.26 884 Q
27.91

3 2 3 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.68 24.74 52.00 0.36 879 Q
27.26

4 2 5 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel POL 09 JUL 1985 0.71 24.37 52.11 0.47 873 q
27.74

5 1 4 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.69 24.15 52.16 0.52 871 Q
28.01

6 2 6 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.68 24.47 52.33 0.69 862 q
27.86

7 1 3 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.68 24.38 52.38 0.74 860 q
28.00

8 1 2 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.65 24.95 52.43 0.79 857 q
27.48

9 2 7 SKVORTSOV Nikolay RUS 28 MAR 1984 0.75 24.84 52.69 1.05 845 R
27.85

10 2 2 PULAI Bence HUN 27 OCT 1991 0.76 24.65 52.73 1.09 843 R
28.08

11 1 7 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.69 24.82 52.76 1.12 841
27.94

12 1 1 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.72 24.09 52.96 1.32 832
28.87

13 2 1 IVANOV Oleksiy UKR 10 JAN 1994 0.74 25.08 52.98 1.34 831
27.90

14 1 6 DAHL Soeren DEN 15 JUL 1993 0.75 24.66 52.99 1.35 831
28.33

15 2 8 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.80 25.00 53.07 1.43 827
28.07

16 1 8 ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.65 25.09 53.18 1.54 822
28.09
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - WomenEvent 122
20 MAY 2016 - 18:40

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 2015
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.64   Target Time    
CR   2:19.84   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 201432.02 1:07.30 1:42.83

Final
1 3 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.73 33.07 1:09.53 1:45.12 2:21.69 946

36.46 35.59 36.57

2 2 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.73 33.10 1:09.82 1:46.03 2:22.56 0.87 929
36.72 36.21 36.53

3 6 LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildu ISL 02 AUG 1991 0.72 33.00 1:09.45 1:46.13 2:22.96 1.27 921
36.45 36.68 36.83

4 7 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.71 32.86 1:08.90 1:45.72 2:23.18 1.49 917
36.04 36.82 37.46

5 5 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.72 32.92 1:09.62 1:46.64 2:23.40 1.71 912
36.70 37.02 36.76

6 4 TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 0.71 33.12 1:10.00 1:46.67 2:24.07 2.38 900
36.88 36.67 37.40

7 1 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.69 32.92 1:10.00 1:46.88 2:25.97 4.28 865
37.08 36.88 39.09

8 8 MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE 13 AUG 1988 0.75 33.41 1:10.41 1:49.27 2:29.42 7.73 806
37.00 38.86 40.15
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - MenEvent 123
20 MAY 2016 - 18:47

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   48.03   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Adelaide (AUS) 11 APR 2016
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   48.45   Target Time    
CR   47.50   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Eindhoven (NED) 22 MAR 200822.53

Final
1 4 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.69 22.90 48.25 918

25.35
2 6 VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan NED 07 OCT 1988 0.72 23.59 48.32 0.07 914

24.73
3 5 MIGNON Clement FRA 21 JAN 1993 0.67 23.43 48.36 0.11 912

24.93
4 1 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.71 23.17 48.53 0.28 903

25.36
5 2 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.73 23.35 48.64 0.39 897

25.29
6 3 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.65 23.23 48.72 0.47 892

25.49
7 7 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.73 23.47 48.75 0.50 890

25.28
8 8 GRECHIN Andrey RUS 21 OCT 1987 0.72 23.05 48.85 0.60 885

25.80
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 230
20 MAY 2016 - 18:53

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.15   Target Time    
CR   27.64   HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR1985 Budapest (HUN) 14 AUG 2010

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 27.73 929 Q

2 5 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 28.11 0.38 892 Q

3 1 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 28.32 0.59 872 q

4 6 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 28.51 0.78 855 R

5 3 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 28.63 0.90 844 R

6 2 LINDBORG Ida SWE 13 JUN 1994 28.75 1.02 833

7 7 JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO 15 SEP 1986 28.85 1.12 825

8 8 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 28.92 1.19 819
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Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 27.80 922 Q

2 4 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 27.91 0.11 911 Q

3 6 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 28.08 0.28 894 q

4 3 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 28.34 0.54 870 q

5 7 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 28.49 0.69 856 q

6 1 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 28.93 1.13 818

7 8 HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 28.94 1.14 817

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 DSQ
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 230
20 MAY 2016 - 18:53

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.15   Target Time    
CR   27.64   HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR1985 Budapest (HUN) 14 AUG 2010

1 1 4 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 27.73 929 Q

2 2 5 HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 27.80 0.07 922 Q

3 2 4 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 27.91 0.18 911 Q

4 2 6 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 28.08 0.35 894 q

5 1 5 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 28.11 0.38 892 Q

6 1 1 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 28.32 0.59 872 q

7 2 3 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 28.34 0.61 870 q

8 2 7 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 28.49 0.76 856 q

9 1 6 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 28.51 0.78 855 R

10 1 3 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 28.63 0.90 844 R

11 1 2 LINDBORG Ida SWE 13 JUN 1994 28.75 1.02 833

12 1 7 JOVANOVIC Sanja CRO 15 SEP 1986 28.85 1.12 825

13 1 8 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 28.92 1.19 819

14 2 1 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 28.93 1.20 818

15 2 8 HAJKOVA Karolina SVK 14 DEC 1997 28.94 1.21 817

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 2 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 DSQ
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 227
20 MAY 2016 - 19:08

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:56.79   LI Guangyuan CHN1997 Kazan (RUS) 07 AUG 2015
ER   1:54.21   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Moscow (RUS) 21 APR 201626.66 55.17 1:24.38
EJ   1:55.60   Target Time    
CR   1:55.28   KAWECKY Radoslaw POL1991 Debrecen (HUN) 26 MAY 201227.48 56.27 1:26.05

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 3 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 27.02 56.83 1:27.32 1:57.35 867 Q

29.81 30.49 30.03

2 4 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 27.36 57.15 1:27.57 1:57.39 0.04 866 Q
29.79 30.42 29.82

3 5 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 28.10 58.43 1:29.20 1:59.04 1.69 831 q
30.33 30.77 29.84

4 6 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 28.29 58.40 1:28.73 1:59.05 1.70 830 q
30.11 30.33 30.32

5 2 DMYTRIYEV Roman CZE 19 JAN 1995 27.95 57.77 1:28.36 1:59.53 2.18 820
29.82 30.59 31.17

6 1 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 27.42 57.88 1:30.04 2:00.91 3.56 793
30.46 32.16 30.87

7 8 LONCAR Anton L CRO 15 JAN 1996 28.83 59.95 1:31.96 2:01.80 4.45 775
31.12 32.01 29.84

8 7 FREDRIKSSON Petter SWE 24 FEB 1997 28.63 59.53 1:31.48 2:02.13 4.78 769
30.90 31.95 30.65
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Semifinal 2 of 2
1 8 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 27.24 56.90 1:27.15 1:57.41 866 Q

29.66 30.25 30.26

2 5 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 27.55 57.39 1:27.68 1:57.95 0.54 854 Q
29.84 30.29 30.27

3 6 CICCARESE Christopher ITA 30 JUN 1990 27.73 57.76 1:28.28 1:58.50 1.09 842 q
30.03 30.52 30.22

4 7 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 27.86 58.15 1:28.66 1:58.55 1.14 841 q
30.29 30.51 29.89

5 3 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 28.21 58.18 1:28.76 1:59.21 1.80 827 R
29.97 30.58 30.45

6 4 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 27.59 57.77 1:28.81 1:59.48 2.07 821 R
30.18 31.04 30.67

7 2 STASIULIS Benjamin FRA 20 JUL 1986 27.87 57.92 1:29.01 2:00.45 3.04 802
30.05 31.09 31.44

8 1 KRON Kristian SWE 09 MAR 1992 28.25 59.00 1:30.11 2:00.90 3.49 793
30.75 31.11 30.79
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 227
20 MAY 2016 - 19:08

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:56.79   LI Guangyuan CHN1997 Kazan (RUS) 07 AUG 2015
ER   1:54.21   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Moscow (RUS) 21 APR 201626.66 55.17 1:24.38
EJ   1:55.60   Target Time    
CR   1:55.28   KAWECKY Radoslaw POL1991 Debrecen (HUN) 26 MAY 201227.48 56.27 1:26.05

1 1 3 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 27.02 56.83 1:27.32 1:57.35 867 Q
29.81 30.49 30.03

2 1 4 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 27.36 57.15 1:27.57 1:57.39 0.04 866 Q
29.79 30.42 29.82

3 2 8 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 27.24 56.90 1:27.15 1:57.41 0.06 866 Q
29.66 30.25 30.26

4 2 5 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 27.55 57.39 1:27.68 1:57.95 0.60 854 Q
29.84 30.29 30.27

5 2 6 CICCARESE Christopher ITA 30 JUN 1990 27.73 57.76 1:28.28 1:58.50 1.15 842 q
30.03 30.52 30.22

6 2 7 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 27.86 58.15 1:28.66 1:58.55 1.20 841 q
30.29 30.51 29.89

7 1 5 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 28.10 58.43 1:29.20 1:59.04 1.69 831 q
30.33 30.77 29.84

8 1 6 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 28.29 58.40 1:28.73 1:59.05 1.70 830 q
30.11 30.33 30.32

9 2 3 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 28.21 58.18 1:28.76 1:59.21 1.86 827 R
29.97 30.58 30.45

10 2 4 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 27.59 57.77 1:28.81 1:59.48 2.13 821 R
30.18 31.04 30.67

11 1 2 DMYTRIYEV Roman CZE 19 JAN 1995 27.95 57.77 1:28.36 1:59.53 2.18 820
29.82 30.59 31.17

12 2 2 STASIULIS Benjamin FRA 20 JUL 1986 27.87 57.92 1:29.01 2:00.45 3.10 802
30.05 31.09 31.44

13 2 1 KRON Kristian SWE 09 MAR 1992 28.25 59.00 1:30.11 2:00.90 3.55 793
30.75 31.11 30.79

14 1 1 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 27.42 57.88 1:30.04 2:00.91 3.56 793
30.46 32.16 30.87

15 1 8 LONCAR Anton L CRO 15 JAN 1996 28.83 59.95 1:31.96 2:01.80 4.45 775
31.12 32.01 29.84

16 1 7 FREDRIKSSON Petter SWE 24 FEB 1997 28.63 59.53 1:31.48 2:02.13 4.78 769
30.90 31.95 30.65
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - WomenEvent 124
20 MAY 2016 - 19:18

WR   55.64   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201526.17
WJ   56.99   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Toronto (CAN) 05 APR 2016
ER   55.64   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201526.17
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   56.12  * SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 London (GBR) 19 MAY 201626.11

Final
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.72 26.31 55.89 986 CR

29.58
2 5 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.67 26.39 56.83 0.94 938

30.44
3 3 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.64 27.03 57.52 1.63 905

30.49
4 6 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.66 26.80 57.54 1.65 904

30.74
5 1 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.75 27.11 58.48 2.59 861

31.37
6 2 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.69 27.28 58.86 2.97 844

31.58
7 8 IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 0.71 27.74 59.02 3.13 837

31.28
8 7 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.78 27.16 59.06 3.17 836

31.90
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 231
20 MAY 2016 - 19:32

WR   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ   27.74   Target Time    
ER   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ   27.16   Target Time    
CR   26.62   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 3 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.68 27.25 911 Q

2 4 STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.64 27.29 0.04 907 Q

3 5 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.73 27.46 0.21 890 q

4 7 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.69 27.77 0.52 861 R

5 1 BOTIK Marek SVK 28 JUN 1991 0.69 27.78 0.53 860

6 6 AALTOMAA Sami FIN 07 AUG 1992 0.65 27.82 0.57 856

7 8 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.69 27.83 0.58 855

8 2 BARTUNEK Petr CZE 08 JAN 1991 0.61 27.89 0.64 850

    Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 19:33

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 26.66 973 Q

2 2 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 27.48 0.82 888 Q

3 5 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 27.53 0.87 883 q

4 3 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 27.56 0.90 880 q

5 7 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 27.64 0.98 873 q

6 6 SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE 09 AUG 1993 27.71 1.05 866 R

7 1 PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo FRA 11 NOV 1989 27.87 1.21 851

8 8 SHAGALOV Yaron ISR 09 JUN 1993 28.11 1.45 830
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 231
20 MAY 2016 - 19:32

WR   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ   27.74   Target Time    
ER   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ   27.16   Target Time    
CR   26.62   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014

1 2 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 26.66 973 Q

2 1 3 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.68 27.25 0.59 911 Q

3 1 4 STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.64 27.29 0.63 907 Q

4 1 5 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.73 27.46 0.80 890 q

5 2 2 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 27.48 0.82 888 Q

6 2 5 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 27.53 0.87 883 q

7 2 3 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 27.56 0.90 880 q

8 2 7 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 27.64 0.98 873 q

9 2 6 SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE 09 AUG 1993 27.71 1.05 866 R

10 1 7 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.69 27.77 1.11 861 R

11 1 1 BOTIK Marek SVK 28 JUN 1991 0.69 27.78 1.12 860

12 1 6 AALTOMAA Sami FIN 07 AUG 1992 0.65 27.82 1.16 856

13 1 8 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.69 27.83 1.17 855

14 2 1 PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo FRA 11 NOV 1989 27.87 1.21 851

15 1 2 BARTUNEK Petr CZE 08 JAN 1991 0.61 27.89 1.23 850

16 2 8 SHAGALOV Yaron ISR 09 JUN 1993 28.11 1.45 830
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed
Final

Event 132
20 MAY 2016 - 19:39

WR   3:23.05   UNITED STATES USA Kazan (RUS) 08 AUG 201523.36 48.79
WJ   3:27.71   CANADA CAN Singapore (SIN) 27 AUG 2015
ER   3:23.10   NETHERLANDS NED Kazan (RUS) 08 AUG 201523.63 48.74
EJ   3:29.10   Target Time    
CR   3:25.02   ITALY ITA Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 201423.33 48.78

Final
1 4 NED NETHERLANDS 3:23.64 CR

VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan (M) 07 OCT 1988 0.70 23.83 48.64 48.64
SCHWIETERT Ben (M) 16 FEB 1997 0.47 23.93 49.03 1:37.67
V.D. MEER Maud (W) 20 MAY 1992 0.24 25.65 53.70 2:31.37
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (W) 20 AUG 1990 0.33 25.01 52.27 3:23.64

2 5 ITA ITALY 3:24.55 0.91
MAGNINI Filippo (M) 02 FEB 1982 0.66 23.99 49.35 49.35
DOTTO Luca (M) 18 APR 1990 0.19 22.84 47.94 1:37.29
FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986 0.13 25.74 54.35 2:31.64
PELLEGRINI Federica (W) 05 AUG 1988 0.19 25.47 52.91 3:24.55

3 6 FRA FRANCE 3:25.49 1.85
MIGNON Clement (M) 21 JAN 1993 0.69 24.08 49.26 49.26
STRAVIUS Jeremy (M) 14 JUL 1988 0.34 23.23 48.29 1:37.55
BONNET Charlotte (W) 14 FEB 1995 0.29 25.65 53.44 2:30.99
SANTAMANS Anna (W) 25 APR 1993 0.29 25.86 54.50 3:25.49

4 3 SWE SWEDEN 3:27.26 3.62
ELIASSON Isak (M) 22 JAN 1996 0.77 24.03 49.31 49.31
CARLSEN Christoffer (M) 06 JUN 1992 0.28 23.04 48.74 1:38.05
LINDBORG Ida (W) 13 JUN 1994 0.25 25.91 54.45 2:32.50
HANSSON Louise (W) 24 NOV 1996 0.30 25.73 54.76 3:27.26

5 7 HUN HUNGARY 3:29.61 5.97
BOHUS Richard (M) 09 APR 1993 0.74 23.93 49.35 49.35
KOZMA Dominik (M) 10 APR 1991 0.17 22.85 48.52 1:37.87
SEBESTYEN Dalma (W) 23 JAN 1997 0.33 27.01 56.44 2:34.31
KESELY Ajna (W) 10 SEP 2001 0.31 26.48 55.30 3:29.61

6 2 TUR TURKEY 3:31.07 7.43
GURDAL Kemal Arda (M) 02 JUL 1990 0.67 24.13 50.27 50.27
CELIK Doga (M) 28 MAY 1991 0.16 23.47 49.07 1:39.34
CAKICI Ilknur Nihan (W) 10 MAR 1996 0.22 26.27 55.73 2:35.07
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina (W) 12 NOV 1991 0.29 27.02 56.00 3:31.07

7 1 NOR NORWAY 3:33.32 9.68
LIE Markus (M) 21 JUN 1995 0.71 24.50 50.62 50.62
WIGDEL Truls (M) 22 APR 1999 0.17 24.33 51.64 1:42.26
BJOERNSEN Susann (W) 28 MAY 1993 0.32 26.12 55.63 2:37.89
LOEVBERG Marte (W) 30 APR 1999 0.37 26.83 55.43 3:33.32

8 8 EST ESTONIA 3:35.53 11.89
LUHT Karl Johann (M) 30 NOV 1996 0.71 24.34 51.08 51.08
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr (M) 10 JUL 1993 0.26 23.17 50.00 1:41.08
MARKVARDT Margaret (W) 01 APR 2000 0.20 27.31 57.58 2:38.66
KENDZIOR Alina (W) 27 APR 1998 0.37 27.58 56.87 3:35.53
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